Final Tabulation RFP 17-013/YS Operation and Installation of Shoe Shine Concession for Jefferson County Opening Date: Tuesday, May 30, 2017

	Monthly	Annually	Vendor
Proposed fee to be paid to Jefferson County for Shoeshine Concession at the Jefferson County Courthouse	months) \$250.00 (after initial 6		Spurs Boot Shine 475 Clemmons Beaumont TX 77707
Proposed fee to be paid to Jefferson County for Shoeshine Concession at the Jefferson County Subcourthouse	No Bid		Ph: 409-880-5151 Email: spursbootshine@yahoo.com attn: Linda Cobbs Riggs, owner